
Combo Loons 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
June 21st, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 5  2 vs 3  4 vs 6 
 

Team 1: Armed & Fabulous 
 

Score: 109.6 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Cory Christensen   5.50 12.3  5.50 12.3 2 0  11 
  Stacy Christensen   4.50 13.0  4.50 13.0 2 0  9 
  Dan Darwitz  14 17.50 3.9 17.9 16.80 4.3 5 0  84 
  Ryan Frazier  15 14.00 6.3 21.3 14.20 6.2 5 0  71 
  Randy Goerke  7 6.75 11.4 18.4 6.80 11.3 5 0  34 
  Aj Houle  16 18.25 3.3 19.3 17.80 3.6 5 0  89 
*Cord Houle  20 13.50 6.7 23.0 14.80 5.7 5 0  74 
  Dylan McDonald  19 17.25 4.0 23.0 17.60 3.8 5 0  88 
  Don Nemauer  22 19.50 2.5 23.0 20.00 2.1 5 0  100 
  James Wint  13 14.75 5.8 18.8 14.40 6.0 5 0  72 
 
 

Team 2: Loaded Spuds 
 

Score: 105.6 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Craig Benson  11 14.25 6.1 17.1 13.60 6.6 5 0  68 
  Mike Donahoe  20 13.00 7.0 23.0 14.40 6.0 5 0  72 
*Radovan Duvnjak  15 15.50 5.3 20.3 15.40 5.3 5 0  77 
  Vlado Duvnjak  9 8.25 10.3 19.3 8.40 10.2 5 0  42 
  Cory Frasl  13 12.00 7.7 20.7 12.20 7.6 5 0  61 
  Bob Mclean  18 18.25 3.3 21.3 18.20 3.4 5 0  91 
  David Osendorf  10 10.25 8.9 18.9 10.20 9.0 5 0  51 
  Gary Osendorg  11 9.75 9.3 20.3 10.00 9.1 5 0  50 
  Ross Phenning  10 8.75 10.0 20.0 9.00 9.8 5 0  45 
 



Combo Loons 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
June 21st, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 5  2 vs 3  4 vs 6 
 

Team 3: Dead Air 
 

Score: 107.2 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Tim Bertrand  11 13.50 6.7 17.7 13.00 7.0 5 0  65 
*Trevor Hicks  14 16.00 4.9 18.9 15.60 5.2 5 0  78 
  Joel Joel  7 7.75 10.7 17.7 7.60 10.8 5 0  38 
  Kyle Kyle   8.00 10.5  8.00 10.5 4 0  32 
  Danny Lindsey  10 11.75 7.9 17.9 11.40 8.1 5 0  57 
  Eric Misha  20 13.75 6.5 23.0 15.00 5.6 5 0  75 
  Glen Oslin  14 12.25 7.5 21.5 12.60 7.3 5 0  63 
  Jacy Quanrud  15 9.75 9.3 23.0 10.80 8.5 5 0  54 
  Ryan Sass  14 15.50 5.3 19.3 15.20 5.5 5 0  76 
  Mitchell Wilkenson  12 11.00 8.4 20.4 11.20 8.3 5 0  56 
 
 

Team 4: North Country 
 

Score: 88.4 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Brandon Crowley   13.67 6.5  13.67 6.5 3 0  41 
  Mike Crowley        0 0  0 
  Ricky Dixon        0 0  0 
  Curt Morris  9 9.33 9.6 18.6 9.25 9.6 4 0  37 
  Neil Morris  14 12.33 7.5 21.5 12.75 7.2 4 0  51 
  Ted Perron   7.33 11.0  7.33 11.0 3 0  22 
*Shawn Saxe  10 12.00 7.7 17.7 11.50 8.1 4 0  46 
  Sean Sullivan  15 16.33 4.7 19.7 16.00 4.9 4 0  64 
 



Combo Loons 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
June 21st, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 5  2 vs 3  4 vs 6 
 

Team 5: Pull Bang Dang 
 

Score: 104.4 Points: 0 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Carter Blondel  18 16.50 4.6 22.6 16.80 4.3 5 0  84 
  Jarome Blondel  11 10.25 8.9 19.9 10.40 8.8 5 0  52 
  Ben Hanselman  19 19.75 2.3 21.3 19.60 2.4 5 0  98 
  John Hanselman  12 15.00 5.6 17.6 14.40 6.0 5 0  72 
  Nick Hanselman  13 19.25 2.6 15.6 18.00 3.5 5 0  90 
  Jeff Isaacs  6 10.00 9.1 15.1 9.20 9.7 5 0  46 
  Kurt Nojd   13.00 7.0  13.00 7.0 4 0  52 
*Ted Verlee  18 15.75 5.1 23.0 16.20 4.8 5 0  81 
 
 

Team 6: Rebel 
 

Score: 110.2 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Andy Andy  13 16.00 4.9 17.9 15.40 5.3 5 0  77 
  Pete Janoski  16 16.50 4.6 20.6 16.40 4.6 5 0  82 
  Dan Loney  17 17.75 3.7 20.7 17.60 3.8 5 0  88 
  John Maki  17 13.75 6.5 23.0 14.40 6.0 5 0  72 
  Jay Scott  15 19.25 2.6 17.6 18.40 3.2 5 0  92 
  John Steffens  21 16.50 4.6 23.0 17.40 3.9 5 0  87 
  Ryan Steffens  16 13.00 7.0 23.0 13.60 6.6 5 0  68 
  Jeff Stifter  7 13.50 6.7 13.7 12.20 7.6 5 0  61 
*Kirk Stifter  16 18.50 3.2 19.2 18.00 3.5 5 0  90 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Combo Loons 2020 Weekly Report for Week 5 
June 21st, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 5  2 vs 3  4 vs 6 
 
Combo Loons 2020 Team Standings through week 5 
 
Team 6 Rebel 8.0 
Team 3 Dead Air 8.0 
Team 5 Pull Bang Dang 6.0 
Team 1 Armed & Fabulous 6.0 
Team 2 Loaded Spuds 2.0 
Team 4 North Country 0.0 
 



Combo Loons 2020 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 5 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Don Nemauer 100 20.00 5 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Ben Hanselman 98 19.60 5 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Jay Scott 92 18.40 5 0 Rebel 
Bob Mclean 91 18.20 5 0 Loaded Spuds 
Kirk Stifter 90 18.00 5 0 Rebel 
Nick Hanselman 90 18.00 5 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Aj Houle 89 17.80 5 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Dylan McDonald 88 17.60 5 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Dan Loney 88 17.60 5 0 Rebel 
John Steffens 87 17.40 5 0 Rebel 
Carter Blondel 84 16.80 5 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Dan Darwitz 84 16.80 5 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Pete Janoski 82 16.40 5 0 Rebel 
Ted Verlee 81 16.20 5 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Trevor Hicks 78 15.60 5 0 Dead Air 
Andy Andy 77 15.40 5 0 Rebel 
Radovan Duvnjak 77 15.40 5 0 Loaded Spuds 
Ryan Sass 76 15.20 5 0 Dead Air 
Eric Misha 75 15.00 5 0 Dead Air 
Cord Houle 74 14.80 5 0 Armed & Fabulous 
John Hanselman 72 14.40 5 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Mike Donahoe 72 14.40 5 0 Loaded Spuds 
James Wint 72 14.40 5 0 Armed & Fabulous 
John Maki 72 14.40 5 0 Rebel 
Ryan Frazier 71 14.20 5 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Ryan Steffens 68 13.60 5 0 Rebel 
Craig Benson 68 13.60 5 0 Loaded Spuds 
Tim Bertrand 65 13.00 5 0 Dead Air 
Sean Sullivan 64 16.00 4 0 North Country 
Glen Oslin 63 12.60 5 0 Dead Air 
Jeff Stifter 61 12.20 5 0 Rebel 
Cory Frasl 61 12.20 5 0 Loaded Spuds 
Danny Lindsey 57 11.40 5 0 Dead Air 
Mitchell Wilkenson 56 11.20 5 0 Dead Air 
Jacy Quanrud 54 10.80 5 0 Dead Air 
Jarome Blondel 52 10.40 5 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Kurt Nojd 52 13.00 4 0 Pull Bang Dang 
David Osendorf 51 10.20 5 0 Loaded Spuds 



Neil Morris 51 12.75 4 0 North Country 
Gary Osendorg 50 10.00 5 0 Loaded Spuds 
Jeff Isaacs 46 9.20 5 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Shawn Saxe 46 11.50 4 0 North Country 
Ross Phenning 45 9.00 5 0 Loaded Spuds 
Vlado Duvnjak 42 8.40 5 0 Loaded Spuds 
Brandon Crowley 41 13.67 3 0 North Country 
Joel Joel 38 7.60 5 0 Dead Air 
Curt Morris 37 9.25 4 0 North Country 
Randy Goerke 34 6.80 5 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Kyle Kyle 32 8.00 4 0 Dead Air 
Ted Perron 22 7.33 3 0 North Country 
Cory Christensen 11 5.50 2 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Stacy Christensen 9 4.50 2 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Mike Crowley 0 0.00 0 0 North Country 
Ricky Dixon 0 0.00 0 0 North Country 
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